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570.00 SQ.FT. 

l l1 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 1 Vk;ysV  2 ckyduh l l l

2 dejksa dk ?kj
(with one Open 

Car parking)
44

l One Open Car parking

 
570.00 SQ.FT. 110

 
807.36 SQ.FT.44

 
925.61 SQ.FT.140

 
570.00 SQ.FT. 

l l1 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 1 Vk;ysV  2 ckyduh l l l

2 dejksa dk ?kj
(with one covered 

Two Wheeler parking)
242

l One Covered Two Wheeler parking

Hkouksa�dk�ewY;

 
270.93 SQ.FT. 

l 1 csM:e @ fyfoax :e  
1 fdpu 1 Vk;ysV  1 ckyduh l l l

44

 
431.42 SQ.FT. 

l l1 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 1 Vk;ysV  2 ckyduh l l l

44

vkokl�ca/kq
}kjk�vuqeksfnr�

,fj;k

�

 
684 SQ.FT. 

 
684 SQ.FT. 

 
968.83 SQ.FT.

 
1110.73 SQ.FT.

 
684 SQ.FT. 

 
& N/A &

�`18,36,500

�`19,36,500

�`24,86,500

�`29,86,500

�`17,36,500

�`4,85,460

�`11,89,282

�`30,000

�`30,000

�`35,000

�`40,000

�`30,000

�`15,000

�`25,000

TYPE-2B

TYPE-2C

TYPE-3A

TYPE-3BS

TYPE-2A

TYPE-EWS

TYPE-LIG

l l2 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 2 Vk;ysV 1 LVMh :el l l

2 ckyduh l

l One Covered Car parking

3 dejksa dk ?kj
LVMh :e+

(with one Covered 
Car parking)

l l2 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 2 Vk;ysV  2 ckyduh l l l

l One Open Car parking

3 dejksa dk ?kj
(with one Open 

Car parking)

2 dejksa dk ?kj
(with one Covered 

Car parking)

l l1 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 1 Vk;ysV  2 ckyduh l l l

l One Covered Car parking

LIG
(Affordable House 
for Lower Income 

Group)

EWS
(Affordable House 
for Economically 
Weaker Section)

 
& N/A &

*

*

 
1233.46 SQ.FT. �`34,86,500 �`45,000TYPE-4A

l l3 csM:e 1 Mªkbax @ Mkbfuax :e 
1 fdpu 2 Vk;ysV  4 ckyduh l l l

l One Covered Car parking

4 dejksa dk ?kj
(with One Covered 

Car Parking)

 
1027.89 SQ.FT.

*

*

11



APPROVED PRICES AND REGISTRATION AMOUNTS OF AFFORDABLE HOUSES

(with one Covered
 Car parking)

3 ROOM SET 
+

STUDY ROOM

(with one Open 
Car parking)

3 ROOM SET

(with one Covered 
Car parking)

2 ROOM SET

(with one Open 
Car parking)

2 ROOM SET

(with one covered 
Two Wheeler parking)

2 ROOM SET

AREA 
APPROVED BY 
AWAS BANDHU 

SUPER 
BUILTUP

AREA
PRICE

REGISTRATION
AMOUNT

TYPE OF
 AFFORDABLE 

HOUSES

No. OF 
UNITS 

UNIT
CODE

PROPOSED 
PROVISIONS OF HOUSES 

l �l1 Bedroom 1 Drawing / Dinning room
�1 Kitchen 1 Toilet 2 Balconyl l �l

One Covered Two Wheeler parking l

l �l1 Bedroom 1 Drawing / Dinning room
�1 Kitchen 1 Toilet 2 Balconyl l �l

One Open Car parking l

l �l1 Bedroom 1 Drawing / Dinning room
�1 Kitchen 1 Toilet 2 Balconyl l �l

One Covered Car parking l

 
570.00 SQ.FT. 

 
925.61 SQ.FT.

 
431.42 SQ.FT. 

 
270.93 SQ.FT. 

 
570.00 SQ.FT. 

 
570.00 SQ.FT. 

 
807.36 SQ.FT.

 
684 SQ.FT. 

 
1110.73 SQ.FT.

 
684 SQ.FT. 

 
684 SQ.FT. 

 
968.83 SQ.FT.

TYPE-2C

TYPE-3BS

TYPE-LIG

TYPE-EWS

TYPE-2A

TYPE-2B

TYPE-3A

110

140

  44

44

  242

44

44
l �l2 Bedroom 1 Drawing / Dinning room

�1 Kitchen 2 Toilet 2 Balconyl l �l

One Open Car parking l

l �l2 Bedroom 1 Drawing / Dinning room
�1 Kitchen 2 Toilet 1 Study rooml l �l

2 Balconyl

One Covered Car parking l

l 1 Bedroom � 1 Living room
l l �l�1 Kitchen 1 Toilet 1 Balcony

l 1 Bedroom �l 1 Drawing 

/ 

Dinning room
l l �l�1 Kitchen 1 Toilet 2 Balcony

EWS
(Affordable House 
for Economically 
Weaker Section)

LIG
(Affordable House 
for Lower Income 

Group)

�`19,36,500

�`29,86,500

�`11,89,282

�`4,85,460

�`17,36,500

�`18,36,500

�`24,86,500

�`30,000

�`40,000

�`25,000

�`15,000

�`30,000

�`30,000

�`35,000

 
& N/A &

 
& N/A &

*

*

(with one Covered
 Car parking)

 
1027.89 SQ.FT.

 
1233.46 SQ.FT.TYPE-4A

l �l3 Bedroom 1 Drawing / Dinning room
�1 Kitchen 2 Toilet 4 Balconyl l �l

One Covered Car parking l �`34,86,500 �`45,000

*

*

4 ROOM SET 
11
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